S181AH-2450S Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Nearson S181AH-2450S Nearson Supplier Nearson Distributor
Nearson
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER S181AH-2450S
MANUFACTURER Nearson
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP TILT RP-SMA
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 8586 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2
TERMINATION Connector, RP-SMA Male
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 730-1008
S181AH2450S
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Connector Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 4.213" (107.00mm)
GAIN 2dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 2.4GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 2.4GHz Whip, Tilt RF Antenna 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz 2dBi Connector, RP-SMA Male Connector Mount
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA TYPE Whip, Tilt
S181AH-2450S
Part Number: S181AH-2450S
Manufacturer/Brand: Nearson
Product description RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP TILT RP-SMA
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 8586 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
S181AH-2450S.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of S181AH-2450S
S181AH-2450S.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
S1812RKIT
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  INDUCTOR KIT SHIELD S1812 245 PC
In stock:  3109 pcs
RFQ
S18209TC421
Manufacturers:  Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description:  CONN 182 PG09 TRASP H12
In stock:  5595 pcs
RFQ
S182K33Y5PN63L6R
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP CER 1800PF 1KV Y5P RADIAL
In stock:  311974 pcs
RFQ
S1812R-824J
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 820UH 71MA 40 OHM SMD
In stock:  54961 pcs
RFQ
S181K25X7RP6UK5R
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP CER 180PF 2KV X7R RADIAL
In stock:  1997818 pcs
RFQ
S1812R-824G
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 820UH 71MA 40 OHM SMD
In stock:  20452 pcs
RFQ
S1812R-824K
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 820UH 71MA 40 OHM SMD
In stock:  68150 pcs
RFQ
S1812R-824H
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 820UH 71MA 40 OHM SMD
In stock:  32596 pcs
RFQ
S182K33Y5PN63J5R
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP CER 1800PF 1KV Y5P RADIAL
In stock:  1970459 pcs
RFQ
S181K29S3NN63L6R
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP CER 180PF 1KV S3N RADIAL
In stock:  825826 pcs
RFQ
S1812R-824F
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 820UH 71MA 40 OHM SMD
In stock:  15901 pcs
RFQ
S181FL-5-RMM-2450S
Manufacturers:  Nearson
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP TILT 5"CABLE
In stock:  6479 pcs
RFQ